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STANOVANJE 2.5
Št. pr.
2.5.1
2.5.2
2.5.3
2.5.4
2.5.6

Prostor
VHOD
KOPALNICA
SPALNICA
DNEVNI PROSTOR S KUHINJO
SHRAMBA

Tlak
Keramika
Keramika
Parket
Parket
Keramika

Površina m2
8,37
5,92

11,54
30,53
3,57

59,93 m²

LOŽA 2.5
Št. pr.
2.5.5

Prostor
LOŽA

Tlak
Keramika

Površina m2
12,83
12,83 m²
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DNEVNI PROSTOR S KUHINJO

2.6.4
SPALNICA

Parket
12,32 m2

2.5.6
SHRAMBA

Keramika
3,57 m2

2.5.2
KOPALNICA

Keramika
5,92 m2

2.5.1
VHOD

Keramika
8,37 m2

2.5.4
DNEVNI PROSTOR S KUHINJO

Parket
30,53 m2

2.5.3
SPALNICA

Parket
11,54 m2

2.5.5
LOŽA

Keramika
12,83 m22.6

INTRA MUROS
A: 54,28 m2

2.5
INTRA MUROS
A: 62,12 m2

2.6
INTRA MUROS LOŽA

A: 11,80 m2

2.5
INTRA MUROS LOŽA

A: 13,52 m2

IME OBJEKTA

BLOK 9 - 2.NADSTROPJE, STANOVANJE 9.2.5


